Hand-held operator panel
Embedded PC
IndraControl VEH 30
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Hand-held operator panel
Embedded PC  n  IndraControl VEH 30
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2011-05-25, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

Depth D [mm] 80
Knob Diameter [mm] 55
Type code
Type code Part No.:
VEH30.2BNN-512ET-A2D-4G0-BS-E4-FW R911172223
VEH30.2BNN-512ET-A2D-4G0-BS-E2-FW R911172162
VEH30.2BNN-512ET-A2D-4G0-DS-E2-FW R911172224
Type code Description Part No.:
VAS01.1-001-NNN-NN Wall-mounted holder R911170076
VAC30.2N-NN VAC 30 connection unit R911171054
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Hand-held operator panel
Embedded PC  n  IndraControl VEH 30
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2011-05-25, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Part No.:
VAC31.3C-NN VAC 30 connection unit R911171822
RKS0011/16.0 R911171696
RKS0012/016.0 R911171950
Type code Description Part No.:
FWA-VEH*01-CWN-01VRS-EN Firmware IndraControl L40 R911310833
Calle 49 Nº 5764 - Villa Ballester (B1653AOX) - Prov. de Buenos Aires - ARGENTINA
Tel: (+54 11) 4768-4242  / Fax: (+54 11) 4849-1212
Mail: ventas@nakase.com.ar / Web: www.nakase.com.ar
Representante oficial de: